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ISIN:  AU000000MQGH1 WKN: MQG
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Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 'ﬁ [ h v 'I.uu" 41
Currency uUsD Loo.00 ,-" W .
Sector Financial I | A .J
Security type Stock | \'q \
Market cap 48,361 EUR B0.00 |
(m) |
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES )i
INDEX 60.00 [
Market data [
. L 40.00
Bid (Bid size) - 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 136.05 USD
High 136.05 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 136.05 USD Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 138.00 USD
VWAP 136.05 USD
Recent research
Volume (pcs) 101
Trading volume 13,741.30 | on sector
Number of trades 2 Date Headline Download
Last size 100  2024/07/12 ZE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/07/11 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
. 7 _ . 7 ',
Related Futures _2024/07/10 b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava .:.
Related Options 1,005 2024/07/09 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava =)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951040,154759931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MQG1&ID_NOTATION=20300864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36694e4b5599f82b39cfe68c263c20b9656c48d3ab5112963fbaf81dcb020563&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb7f70fb32e1ec5a6&time=1720888007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72d96bd15829368bbca3e42b2bea4a830798830b2c107fc331aa03feeb54b26f&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d7f7770181716f9b&time=1720888007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=573810f5cc54adda1ad64152340ded7a6ab93e15f9104f84fa4aac53804d45b8&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=10de8eb056e3f9dc7&time=1720888007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a1519bf841a43d65312e7df76799e46ccd5c83b92db7b381435060e792bbe85&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48027de5e7a905ac2&time=1720888007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a4f42a6eece37d4847c839c99dd47dbb464c3213e87f3880d9ac312c94c660b&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9a6951b2f0ea0521&time=1720888007&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 18:03:11

Price
136.05 USD

Difference

General attributes

O -1.41%(-1.95)

ISIN AU000000MQG1
Symbol MQG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 48,361 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 136.05 USD
High 136.05 USD
Low 136.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 138.00 USD
VWAP 136.05 USD
Volume (pcs) 101
Trading volume 13,741.30
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - +17.15% -
Perf (abs.) - +20.20 -
Beta 0.99 1.08 1.31
Volatility 19.53 17.29 17.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MACQUARIE GROUP LTD.

135.63 USD (179

132.06 USD (1,004
128.45 USD (388

117.70 USD (940

138.00 USD (2024/07/11
115.75 USD (2024/01/18
138.00 USD (2024/07/11
98.70 USD (2023/11/13
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Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time Price

16:19

08:06

16:20

08:00

08:20

127.56 EUR

125.16 EUR

127.32 EUR

125.22 EUR

125.46 EUR

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 1

0.01 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20300864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23052498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19986566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19986565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20017922
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

18:03 136.05 USD 0.01 2
16:30 125.70 EUR 0.00 4
08:08 125.16 EUR 0.00 1
08:10 203.40 AUD 105.49 18,776
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19986567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19987995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19987995

MACQUARIE GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MACQUARIE GROUP

Level 15, No. 1 Martin Place - NSW 2000
Sydney

Telefon: 02 8232-3333
Fax: 02 8232-3350
E-mail: -
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